GPM-9013B
Revised 11-96
Catalog Section 40
(00-02-0104)
Glow Plug Control Module
Model GPM92
■ Automates Manual Glow Plug Preheat and
Recycling Control in Diesel Engines

it
y
How to Order
To order the Glow Plug Control Module specify GPM92.
Dimensions
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
3-1/2 in.
(89 mm)
ON ON
1
2
4
8
16
32
64
1
2
4
8
16
32
64
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
GPM92
START
RECYCLE BYPASS
GLOW PLUG BYPASS
GLOW PLUG OUTPUT
START OUTPUT
Jumper
2-5/64 in.
(53 mm)
3-1/64 in.
(77 mm)
3-5/16 in.
(84 mm)
3/16 in. (5 mm) hole
diameter, 2 places
4 in.
(102 mm)
Warranty
A two-year warranty on materials and workmanship is given with
this Murphy product. Details are available on request and packed
with each unit.
Typical Wiring Diagrams
0990064
GPM92
START
RECYCLE BYPASS
GLOW PLUG BYPASS
GLOW PLUG OUTPUT
START OUTPUT
Install
jumper